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SKU

NBI3
NBI3-TE
BW-NBI3
BW-NBI3-B
BW-NBI3-TA
BW-NBI3-TAP

NES2
NES2-TE
BW-NES2
BW-NES2-B
BW-NES2-TA
BW-NES2-TAP

NPS1
NPS1-TE
BW-NPS1
BW-NPS1-B
BW-NPS1-TA
BW-NPS1-TAP

TLE2
TLE2-TE
BW-TLE2
BW-TLE2-B
BW-TLE2-TA
BW-TLE2-TAP

CES1

CEST1-TE
BW-CES1
BW-CES1-B
BW-CES1-TA
BW-CES1-TAP

POUT
POU1-TE
BW-POU1
BW-POU1-B
BW-POU1-TA
BW-POU1-TAP

AP Biology

BIOZONE

Product Type

Biology for NGSS

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

Earth and Space Sciences for NGSS

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

Physical Sciences for NGSS

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

The Living Earth

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

Chemistry in the Earth System

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

Physics of the Universe

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

USA Price List 2024

ISBN

978-1-98-856692-4
978-1-98-856694-8
978-1-98-856697-9
978-1-98-856697-9
978-1-98-856697-9
978-1-98-856697-9

978-1-98-856693-1
978-1-99-101400-9
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3
978-1-99-101402-3

978-1-927309-79-7
978-1-927309-82-7
978-1-98-856639-9
978-1-98-856639-9
978-1-98-856639-9
978-1-98-856639-9

978-1-98-856628-3
978-1-98-856630-6
978-1-98-856631-3
978-1-98-856631-3
978-1-98-856631-3
978-1-98-856631-3

978-1-927309-71-1

978-1-927309-74-2
978-1-927309-94-0
978-1-927309-94-0
978-1-927309-94-0
978-1-927309-94-0

978-1-927309-75-9
978-1-927309-78-0
978-1-98-856618-4
978-1-98-856618-4
978-1-98-856618-4
978-1-98-856618-4

Teacher

Volume Discount

Effective: 8 November 2024
PRICES IN USD

Notes

NEW: 2022

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

NEW: 2022

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version

*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

APB1
APB1-TE
BW-APB1
BW-APB1-B
BW-APB1-TA
BW-APB1-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

978-1-98-856656-6
978-1-98-856657-3
978-1-98-856660-3
978-1-98-856660-3
978-1-98-856660-3
978-1-98-856660-3

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

AP Environmental Science

APES1
APES1-TE
BW-APES1
BW-APES1-B
BW-APES1-TA
BW-APEST-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

IB Biology (3rd Edition)

B3

IB3-A
BW-IB3
BW-IB3-B
BW-IB3-TA
BW-IB3-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Model Answers

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

Environmental Science (4th Edition)

ENS4
ENS4-TE
BW-ENS4
BW-ENS4-B
BW-ENS4-TA
BW-ENS4-TAP

PRINT: Student Edition

PRINT: Teacher's Edition

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled
BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access

BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users

978-1-98-856632-0
978-1-98-856633-7
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856635-1

978-1-99-101410-8
978-1-99-101423-8
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3
978-1-99-101428-3

978-1-99-101409-2
978-1-99-101433-7
978-1-99-101434-4
978-1-99-101434-4
978-1-99-101434-4
978-1-99-101434-4

Only RRP (20+ Copies)

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$37.95 $27.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $27.95

N/A $14.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$49.95 $37.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $37.95

N/A $19.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$49.95 $37.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $37.95

N/A $19.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$76.95 $49.95

v $19.95 N/A
N/A $49.95

N/A $20.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

$39.95 $29.95

v $85.95 N/A
N/A $29.95

N/A $15.00

v Complimentary* FREE
$89.95 FREE

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below

*see terms and conditions below

When purchasing with print version
*see terms and conditions below



Anatomy & Physiology

ANATOMY & ANP3 PRINT: Student Edition 978-1-99-101408-5 $37.95 $27.95
PHYSIOLOGY ANP3-TE PRINT: Teacher's Edition 978-1-99-101415-3 v $85.95 N/A *see terms and conditions below
BW-ANP3 BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access 978-1-99-101416-0 N/A $27.95
n BW-ANP3-B BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled 978-1-99-101416-0 N/A $14.00  When purchasing with print version
g BW-ANP3-TA BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access 978-1-99-101416-0 v Complimentary* FREE *see terms and conditions below
g BW-ANP3-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users 978-1-99-101416-0 $89.95 FREE
g Biology for Texas
f, BIOLOGY TXB1 PRINT: Student Edition 978-1-99-101405-4 $45.95 $29.95
o jobe ™ TXB1-TE PRINT: Teacher's Edition 978-1-99-101417-7 v $85.95 N/A *see terms and conditions below
BW-TXB1 BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access 978-1-99-101424-5 N/A $29.95
BW-TXB1-B BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled 978-1-99-101424-5 N/A $15.00  When purchasing with print version
BW-TXB1-TA BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access 978-1-99-101424-5 v Complimentary* FREE *see terms and conditions below
BW-TXB1-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users 978-1-99-101424-5 $89.95 FREE

Cambridge International Biology 1

CIE1 PRINT: Student Edition 978-1-927309-31-5 $29.95 $19.95
CIE1A PRINT: Model Answers 978-1-927309-33-9 v $8.95 N/A *see terms and conditions below
BW-CIET-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users 978-1-927309-95-7 $89.95 FREE

Cambridge International Biology 2
CIE2 PRINT: Student Edition 978-1-927309-32-2 $29.95 $19.95

CIE2A PRINT: Model Answers 978-1-927309-34-6 v $8.95 N/A *see terms and conditions below
BW-CIE2-TAP BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users 978-1-927309-96-4 $89.95 FREE

Modular Workbooks
Microbiology & Biotechnology 978-1-927173-72-5
Health & Disease 978-1-877462-13-9 $14.95 $11.95
Skills in Biology 978-1-877462-12-2 $14.95 $11.95
Cell Biology & Biochemistry 978-1-927173-73-2 $14.95 $11.95
Genes & Inheritance 978-1-877329-87-6 $14.95 $11.95

= Ms6é Evolution 978-1-877329-88-6 $14.95 $11.95
= Ms7 Human Evolution 978-1-877329-89-4 $14.95 $1.95
k=3
(<] BW-MS1 BIOZONE WORLD: Microbiology & Biotechnology 978-1-98-856605-4 N/A $11.95
= BW-MS2 BIOZONE WORLD: Health & Disease 978-1-98-856606-1 N/A $11.95
BW-MS3 BIOZONE WORLD: Skills in Biology 978-1-98-856607-8 N/A $11.95
BW-MS4 BIOZONE WORLD: Cell Biology & Biochemistry 978-1-98-856609-2 N/A $11.95
BW-MS5 BIOZONE WORLD: Genes & Inheritance 978-1-98-856610-8 N/A $11.95
BW-MS6 BIOZONE WORLD: Evolution 978-1-877462-98-6 N/A $11.95
BW-MS7 BIOZONE WORLD: Human Evolution 978-1-877462-99-3 N/A $11.95
BW-MS8 BIOZONE WORLD: Ecology 978-1-98-856613-9 N/A $11.95
GENERAL TRADING TERMS
. All prices quoted are in USD and exclude tax. BIOZONE WORLD:
. While every effort is made to keep this price list up to date, prices may change without notice. +  Topurchase Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD you MUST use an official institutional
Some items may become unavailable for purchase. email and shipping address
. Errors & omissions excepted. +  Student Access price to BIOZONE WORLD is 50% off when purchased with the
DISCOUNTS: corresponding printed Student Edition. (minimum quantities apply)

+  Teachers also get FREE Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD for 1year

«  Volume Discount price applies to top-up orders within the same academic year purchased. (unless stated otherwise) with the purchase of efther:

CREDIT CARD: o 20+ Student Access licenses, or
. There is a 3% surcharge for credit card payments. o 20+ Printed Student Editions
after which the RRP will be charged annually

SHIPPING COSTS: «  License duration is 12 months (unless stated otherwise).
«  Charged in addition to these prices. Licenses for IB Biology are for 24 months.
«  USA Orders: 12.5% on the physical books «  License activation date can be stipulated by the customer.
. Orders from Canada & Mexico, please contact us for a shipping quote. .
«  For orders from outside of the USA, customers are responsible for any applicable duties or Order Faster Online:

taxes payable for the importation of shipped orders. Via our online store, for credit card or online purchase orders: WWW.BIOZONE.com/us
DISPATCH: Contact Our Sales Team:
. Orders will normally be dispatched within 2-5 working days. ‘You can email your orders through to our sales team or check our website for our
TEACHER'S SUPPORT MATERIAL: business hours and give them a call.

. To purchase printed Teacher's Editions, Model Answers and Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD you
MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address. Teacher Support Materials Policy may
apply. See Full Terms and Conditions.

Ph: 855-246-4555 e: sales@biozone.com

View full Terms and C iti https://biozone.com/us/terms-and-conditions/ Postal Address:
BIOZONE Corporation, 18801 E. Mainstreet Suite 240
Parker, CO, 80134-3445 UNITED STATES

Multi-Year Pricing:

Pricing displayed on this page shows 1-year pricing ONLY. Ask us about our attractive multi-year pricing options.



