USA Price List 2024

Effective: 8 November 2024
PRICES IN USD

		SKU	Product Type	ISBN	Teacher Only	RRP	Volume Discount (20+ Copies)	Notes
	€ motors	Biology for N	GSS					NEW: 2022
	BIOLOGY	NBI3	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-98-856692-4		\$37.95	\$27.95	
	10000	NBI3-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856694-8	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-NBI3	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-98-856697-9		N/A	\$27.95	
		BW-NBI3-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856697-9 978-1-98-856697-9		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version *see terms and conditions below
		BW-NBI3-TA BW-NBI3-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856697-9	~	Complimentary* \$89.95	FREE FREE	*see terms and conditions below
	EARTH & SPACE SCIENCES SCIENCES PHYSICAL SCIENCES FOR NOSS		ace Sciences for NGSS	0,0 1 00 00000, 0		400.00	11122	NEW: 2022
SS		NES2	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-98-856693-1		\$37.95	\$27.95	
Standard NGSS		NES2-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-99-101400-9	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-NES2	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-99-101402-3		N/A	\$27.95	
		BW-NES2-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-99-101402-3		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version
		BW-NES2-TA BW-NES2-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-99-101402-3 978-1-99-101402-3	~	Complimentary* \$89.95	FREE FREE	*see terms and conditions below
			ences for NGSS	370 1 33 101402 3		ψ09.93	TREE	
		NPS1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-927309-79-7		\$37.95	\$27.95	
		NPS1-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-82-7	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-NPS1	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-98-856639-9		N/A	\$27.95	
		BW-NPS1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856639-9		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version
		BW-NPS1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-98-856639-9	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-NPS1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856639-9		\$89.95	FREE	
	THE LIVING EARTH	The Living Ea	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-98-856628-3		\$37.95	\$27.95	
	EARIT	TLE2-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856630-6	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-TLE2	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-98-856631-3		N/A	\$27.95	
		BW-TLE2-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856631-3		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version
		BW-TLE2-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-98-856631-3	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-TLE2-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856631-3		\$89.95	FREE	
SS	CHEMISTRY IN THE EARTH SYSTEM		the Earth System	070 4 007000 74 4		\$07.0 5	ф07.0F	
8	NAME OF THE POPULATION OF THE	CES1 CES1-TE	PRINT: Student Edition PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-71-1 978-1-927309-74-2	~	\$37.95 \$85.95	\$27.95 N/A	*see terms and conditions below
eq		BW-CES1	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-927309-94-0	·	N/A	\$27.95	See terms and conditions below
Tat		BW-CES1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-927309-94-0		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version
Integrated NGSS		BW-CES1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-927309-94-0	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
-		BW-CES1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-927309-94-0		\$89.95	FREE	
	PHYSICS OF THE	Physics of th						
	UNIVERSE	POU1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-927309-75-9		\$37.95	\$27.95	the second and the second second
		POU1-TE BW-POU1	PRINT: Teacher's Edition BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-927309-78-0 978-1-98-856618-4	~	\$85.95 N/A	N/A \$27.95	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-POU1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856618-4		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version
		BW-POU1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-98-856618-4	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-POU1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856618-4		\$89.95	FREE	
	© godecom	AP Biology						
	AP BIOLOGY	APB1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-98-856656-6		\$49.95	\$37.95	
Ħ		APB1-TE BW-APB1	PRINT: Teacher's Edition BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-98-856657-3 978-1-98-856660-3	~	\$85.95 N/A	N/A \$37.95	*see terms and conditions below
41	100	BW-APB1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856660-3		N/A	\$19.00	When purchasing with print version
Sen		BW-APB1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-98-856660-3	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
<u>Pa</u>	V	BW-APB1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856660-3		\$89.95	FREE	
eq	© BIOTONE	AP Environme	ental Science					
anc	APSCIENCE	APES1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-98-856632-0		\$49.95	\$37.95	
Advanced Placeme		APES1-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856633-7	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-APES1 BW-APES1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-98-856635-1 978-1-98-856635-1		N/A N/A	\$37.95 \$19.00	When purchasing with print version
		BW-APES1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Buildied BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-98-856635-1	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-APES1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-98-856635-1		\$89.95	FREE	
	IB BIOLOGY Comment AL SCIENCE	IB Biology (3r	d Edition)					NEW: 2024
		IB3	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-99-101410-8		\$76.95	\$49.95	
Other Courses		IB3-A	PRINT: Model Answers	978-1-99-101423-8	~	\$19.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-IB3	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-99-101428-3		N/A	\$49.95	
		BW-IB3-B BW-IB3-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-99-101428-3		N/A	\$20.00 FREE	When purchasing with print version *see terms and conditions below
		BW-IB3-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-99-101428-3 978-1-99-101428-3	·	Complimentary* \$89.95	FREE	See terms and conditions below
			al Science (4th Edition)	2.2 . 33 .3.420 3		400.00	TIME	NEW: 2024
		ENS4	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-99-101409-2		\$39.95	\$29.95	
		ENS4-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-99-101433-7	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below
		BW-ENS4	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-99-101434-4		N/A	\$29.95	
		BW-ENS4-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-99-101434-4		N/A	\$15.00	When purchasing with print version
	2,1	BW-ENS4-TA BW-ENS4-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-99-101434-4 978-1-99-101434-4	~	Complimentary* \$89.95	FREE FREE	*see terms and conditions below
		DVV LIND4-IMP	BIOZONE WORLD. Teacher Access Fillit Users	570 1 33 101434-4		ФОЭ.9 3	FREE	

		Anatomy & Physiology NEW: 2023							
Other Courses	ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY	ANP3	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-99-101408-5		\$37.95	\$27.95		
		ANP3-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-99-101415-3	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below	
		BW-ANP3	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-99-101416-0		N/A	\$27.95		
	100	BW-ANP3-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-99-101416-0		N/A	\$14.00	When purchasing with print version	
	3	BW-ANP3-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-99-101416-0	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below	
		BW-ANP3-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-99-101416-0		\$89.95	FREE		
	BIOLOGY FOR REAGS	Biology for Te	exas					NEW: 2023	
		TXB1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-99-101405-4		\$45.95	\$29.95		
		TXB1-TE	PRINT: Teacher's Edition	978-1-99-101417-7	~	\$85.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below	
		BW-TXB1	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access	978-1-99-101424-5		N/A	\$29.95		
		BW-TXB1-B	BIOZONE WORLD: Student Access Bundled	978-1-99-101424-5		N/A	\$15.00	When purchasing with print version	
		BW-TXB1-TA	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access	978-1-99-101424-5	~	Complimentary*	FREE	*see terms and conditions below	
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	BW-TXB1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-99-101424-5		\$89.95	FREE		
		Cambridge In	ternational Biology 1						
		CIE1	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-927309-31-5		\$29.95	\$19.95		
		CIE1A	PRINT: Model Answers	978-1-927309-33-9	~	\$8.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below	
CE		BW-CIE1-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-927309-95-7		\$89.95	FREE		
		Cambridge In	ternational Biology 2						
		CIE2	PRINT: Student Edition	978-1-927309-32-2		\$29.95	\$19.95		
		CIE2A	PRINT: Model Answers	978-1-927309-34-6	~	\$8.95	N/A	*see terms and conditions below	
		BW-CIE2-TAP	BIOZONE WORLD: Teacher Access Print Users	978-1-927309-96-4		\$89.95	FREE		
		Modular Worl	kbooks						
		MS1	Microbiology & Biotechnology	978-1-927173-72-5		\$14.95	\$11.95		
		MS2	Health & Disease	978-1-877462-13-9		\$14.95	\$11.95		
		MS3	Skills in Biology	978-1-877462-12-2		\$14.95	\$11.95		
		MS4	Cell Biology & Biochemistry	978-1-927173-73-2		\$14.95	\$11.95		
		MS5	Genes & Inheritance	978-1-877329-87-6		\$14.95	\$11.95		
=		MS6	Evolution	978-1-877329-88-6		\$14.95	\$11.95		
Modular		MS7	Human Evolution	978-1-877329-89-4		\$14.95	\$11.95		
<u>8</u>		BW-MS1	BIOZONE WORLD: Microbiology & Biotechnology	978-1-98-856605-4		N/A	\$11.95		
2		BW-MS2	BIOZONE WORLD: Health & Disease	978-1-98-856606-1		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS3	BIOZONE WORLD: Skills in Biology	978-1-98-856607-8		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS4	BIOZONE WORLD: Cell Biology & Biochemistry	978-1-98-856609-2		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS5	BIOZONE WORLD: Genes & Inheritance	978-1-98-856610-8		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS6	BIOZONE WORLD: Evolution	978-1-877462-98-6		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS7	BIOZONE WORLD: Human Evolution	978-1-877462-99-3		N/A	\$11.95		
		BW-MS8	BIOZONE WORLD: Ecology	978-1-98-856613-9		N/A	\$11.95		

GENERAL TRADING TERMS

- All prices quoted are in USD and exclude tax.
 While every effort is made to keep this price list up to date, prices may change without notice. Some items may become unavailable for purchase.
 Errors & omissions excepted.

DISCOUNTS:
Volume Discount price applies to top-up orders within the same academic year purchased.

CREDIT CARD:

• There is a 3% surcharge for credit card payments.

SHIPPING COSTS:

- Charged in addition to these prices.

 USA Orders: 12.5% on the physical books

 Orders from Canada & Mexico, please contact us for a shipping quote.

 For orders from outside of the USA, customers are responsible for any applicable duties or taxes payable for the importation of shipped orders.

DISPATCH:

Orders will normally be dispatched within 2-5 working days.

TEACHER'S SUPPORT MATERIAL:

To purchase printed Teacher's Editions, Model Answers and Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD you MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address. Teacher Support Materials Policy may apply. See Full Terms and Conditions.

View full Terms and Conditions: https://biozone.com/us/terms-and-conditions/

- BIOZONE WORLD:

 To purchase Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD you MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address Student Access price to BIOZONE WORLD is 50% off when purchased with the corresponding printed Student Edition. (minimum quantities apply) Taechers also get FREE Teacher Access to BIOZONE WORLD for 1 year (unless stated otherwise) with the purchase of either:

 20 20 Student Access licenses, or
 20 20 Printed Student Editions after which the RRP will be charged annually
 License duration is 12 months (unless stated otherwise).
 License for IB Biology are for 24 months.
 License activation date can be stipulated by the customer.

Order Faster Online:

Via our online store, for credit card or online purchase orders: www.BIOZONE.com/us

Contact Our Sales Team:
You can email your orders through to our sales team or check our website for our business hours and give them a call.

Ph: 855-246-4555

Postal Address: BIOZONE Corporation, 18801 E. Mainstreet Suite 240 Parker, CO, 80134-3445 UNITED STATES

Multi-Year Pricing:

Pricing displayed on this page shows 1-year pricing ONLY. Ask us about our attractive multi-year pricing options.